
B.—7a41

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

6—B. 7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1899-1900.

£

oti No. 101.—Telegraph Extension 333,000

tern.

POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMIS-
SIONER OF TELEGRAPHS.

l
2
3
4
5

VOTE No. 101.
Tele&baph Extension—

Instruments, Material, Switchboards, &c.
Telephone Exchanges, New Exchanges
Additions to existing Exchanges
New Telegraph-lines
Additional Wire-accommodation to existingLines...

14,367
4,040
6,410
7,083
1,100

Total—Vote No. 101 33,000

TOTAL CLASS VII. 33,000

1899-1900.

£

Vote No. 102.—General„ 103.—Judicial
„ 104.—Postal and Telegraph„ 105.—Customs
„ 106.—Lunatic Asylums„ 107.—School Buildings„ 108.—School Buildings (Special)„ 109.—Agricultural„ 110.—Hospitals and other Charitable Institutions

18,680
36,240
21,850

555
26,370
34,700
25,000
2,495
4,140

Total—Class VIII. £170,030


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

