Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS VII.—TELEGRAPH EXTENSION.

				18 99-1	900.
		:	-	£	
	:	, e, t]		
ote No.	101 —Telegraph Extension	•••		33,000	
tem.				£	£
	POSTMASTER-GENERAL AN SIONER OF TELEGR		S-		:
vo	SIONER OF TELEGR. TE No. 101.		8-		
vo	SIONER OF TELEGR	APHS. ards, &c. anges		14,367 4,040 6,410 7,083 1,100	

CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

	1	1899–1900	•
		£	
		18,680	i
•••		36,240	1
			1
		555	
•••		26,370	1
		34,700	1
			1
		2.495	1
ble Institu	itions	4,140	
•••		£170,030	:
	•••		18,680 36,240 21,850 555 26,370 34,700 25,000 2,495 4,140